
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 01 September 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUPURT KEEN Last start winner GUN, 25/08/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3N. Hand 543967 2/1171

 2 SKYLAH Last start winner GUN, 28/07/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3A. Syphers 551852 2/1153

 3 JIMMY THE JUDGE Last start winner GUN, 25/08/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 550897 1/0151

 4 SUBZERO ASH 2 Last start winner TAR, 24/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 549768 1/0151

 5 EMBARKING 2 Last start winner GUN, 25/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 543425 1/0102

 6 EDNA KRABAPPEL Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R12, P 3P 3Y 3P 5/4R. Ryan 550342 1/0190

 7 LITTLE BUGSY Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4J. Bush 541353 1/0184

 8 BRICK TOP 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 545002 1/0180

 9 BLUE MAC Last start placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4M. Munn 550016 1/0168

 10 MOLLY AND ME Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/0144

 11 CHILLI CHERRY Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4J. Cini 548498 1/0120

 12 ROUSTABOUT Last start Country winner COO, 28/08/2022, R1, Y 1Y 4P 5/4M. Clarke 546558 1/0110

 13 OUR BOY TIGER Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 25/08/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3G. Muller 548373 2/1114

 14 RUTLAND GEORGIA Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 25/08/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/084

 15 HESLEA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4H. Munn 539126 2/0183

 16 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R11, P 5P 1Y 2P 5/4R. Ryan 544411 2/0160

 17 LEVI'S BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 2/1147

 18 BAWRUNGA DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3S. Mcmahon 546259 2/1147

 19 KAIDEE DIXIE Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3R. Neville 545542 2/1141

 20 KID FREEZE Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3M. Craig 552059 2/1139

 21 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4C. Rosier 549288 1/0138

 22 SANKEY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3M. Smith 546852 2/1135

 23 DESPICABLE RYAN Weighted points score RIS, 23/07/2022, R7, Y 7Y 1P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 543310 2/1131

 24 MORIAH BALE Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 8P 5/3G. Muller 532757 2/1126

 25 SAUDADE Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4T. Trappett 555305 1/0125

 26 ARROGANT PHOEBE Weighted points score DUB, 27/08/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/0123

 27 BLAZING KOHANA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4B. Moroney 552328 1/0123

 28 JACK'S DEBACLE Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3H. Munn 541405 2/1111

 29 GREEK FLAME Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 550293 1/0107
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GUN Thursday, 01 September 2022

P 5 340 NONE
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 30 JAPANESE CHICA Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 552186 1/0100

 31 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 7P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/199

 32 RECALIBRATE Weighted points score WGL, 14/07/2022, R3 8P 1P 4P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 554859 1/097

 33 GLORIOUS PURPOSE Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3A. Ivers 539779 2/187

 34 OUR CHAP TOM Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/081

 35 TWO SUNS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 1/079

 36 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/072

 37 JUST OUR LUCK Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3S. Mcmahon 529719 2/169

 38 COME ON BLOCKER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4W. Marmara 550570 1/057

 39 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R6, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4S. Mcmahon 538081 1/053
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 1 TWO SUNS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 1/079

 2 ETHICAL MISS Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 7P M/1K. Sills 544743 0/0110

 3 LIGHT DUTIES 3 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 6P 6P M/1H. Munn 549882 0/044
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 1 BOGIE BANDIT 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 2/1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/18204
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 1 CASH MAGIC 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2N. Hand 543146 11/6285

 2 TURBO WORM Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 10/5348

 3 MISCHIEF PAL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 1P 3/1/1D. Kerr 536224 6/5141
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 1 DANIEL DUGONG 2 Last start winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2R. Neville 546955 5/4204

 2 CRUZIN' ACE Last start placegetter TAR, 24/08/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 551317 5/4243

 3 SERENGETI Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R3, P 3P 7C 1P 4/1/2B. Wakem 538352 10/3224

 4 MAGIC JANET Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 3P 4/1/1S. Noad 548499 5/4168

 5 SADDLEBACK Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R6, P 4P 2M 1P 4/1/1M. Tailby 521602 10/5216

 6 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 3P 4/1/1M. Munn 525565 11/3180

 7 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R4, M 1M 5M 7P 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 21/4156
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 1 TYPHOON NELLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1K. Sills 529808 9/6192

 2 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 25/08/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1S. Noad 526511 8/687

 3 RUTLAND FRED Dropping in grade GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1M. Ruttley 544420 6/5216

 4 BETTY BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 2P 5/2N. Hand 547237 3/2228

 5 WIRADJURI QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 4/3168

 6 TARNIE Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1J. Lawson 538350 7/5165

 7 SKETCHY ZARA Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1C. Burns 525623 7/5132

 8 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 25/07/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9126

 9 SHE'S NOT NORMAL Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1R. Neville 545595 4/3126

 10 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/1123

 11 BLAZING KOHANA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4B. Moroney 552328 1/0123

 12 TOWNSON BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 3M 5/1L. Haaring 516062 14/1113

 13 MIDDLE MAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 538094 4/390

 14 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/281

 15 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score DUB, 27/08/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/372

 16 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 27/08/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/154
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 1 SKETCHY RUSS Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 2P M/1D. Burns 554296 0/0134

 2 OFF THE CUFF Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R2, P 2P M/1A. Kilpatrick 555327 0/0134

 3 ROSA KADE Last start placegetter GUN, 28/07/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 3P M/1R. Bray 550021 0/0118

 4 SNIPER'S KING Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 4P M/1W. Marmara 552518 0/0110

 5 WOVEN MAGIC Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WGL, 04/08/2022, R1

TRA, 22/07/2022, R2

3P 4P 3P M/1S. Ashman 555306 0/0122

 6 HOOKED ON PRISSY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/08/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 3P M/1S. Noad 550770 0/090

 7 BRANDY CARGO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 3P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/088

 8 LIGHT DUTIES 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 25/08/2022, R1, P 6P 6P M/1H. Munn 549882 0/044

 9 JACOBITE MAC 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 25/08/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1D. Kerr 540528 0/035

 10 FREE TO DREAM Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 25/08/2022, R1, P 4P M/1T. Trappett 554497 0/058

 11 POSITIVE ACTION 1 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 25/08/2022, R2, P 5P M/1L. Winter 548645 0/050

 12 MOONSHINE MAN Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 7P M/1S. Mcmahon 549096 0/054

 13 FERAL AGENT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1D. Kerr 543427 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 BOGIE BANDIT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 1/1K. Campbell 530442 23/4204
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 1 TINY KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 28/07/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2A. Syphers 543965 13/5300

 2 KEY NOSE Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2M. Smith 536089 16/3306

 3 BANG BANG BYE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 3/1/2B. Moroney 537896 8/5186

10 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 29 August 2022 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 TYPHOON TONY Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/2K. Sills 529810 8/4174

 2 CASH MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/1N. Hand 543146 11/3285

 3 WHITE TICKET Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1N. Hand 533177 10/6174
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 1 JEANIE CARGO Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4R. Steel 547890 3/0237

 2 RAYMOND CARGO Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4R. Steel 539600 3/0228

 3 HESLEA 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3H. Munn 539126 2/1183

 4 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1M. Craig 523871 11/6136

 5 BEAU BUSH Last start Provincial winner GUN, 18/08/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4J. Bush 547235 4/0264

 6 DANIEL DUGONG 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4R. Neville 546955 5/0204

 7 EMBARKING 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 25/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 543425 1/0102

 8 MY MATE CRICKET Weighted points score DUB, 27/08/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3T. Trappett 538100 5/1237

 9 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3M. Ruttley 542938 10/1216

 10 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R10, M 6M 1M 6M 5/1L. Haaring 516058 13/2189

 11 DJANGO RIGGS Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 550971 2/0189

 12 KARINYA MICK Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4J. Portelli 549412 1/0186

 13 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5180

 14 WIRADJURI QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 550017 4/0168

 15 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2J. Kerr 545348 6/2168

 16 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R4, M 1M 5M 7P 5/1M. Munn 508704 21/10156

 17 KARINYA CREEK Weighted points score DUB, 27/08/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4L. Haaring 549413 3/0153

 18 HEY BUDDY Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 7/2144

 19 MISCHIEF PAL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4D. Kerr 536224 6/0141

 20 SANKEY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4M. Smith 546852 2/0135

 21 AMBER LILLY Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2135

 22 EXTREMIST Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0117

 23 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 16/7117

 24 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3111

 25 MIDDLE MAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 4/090

 26 ZIPPING TRISH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3G. Muller 527376 2/175

 27 COME ON BLOCKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4W. Marmara 550570 1/057
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 1 HOOKED ON PRISSY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/08/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 3P M/1S. Noad 550770 0/090

 2 POSITIVE ACTION 2 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 25/08/2022, R2, P 5P M/1L. Winter 548645 0/050

 3 FERAL AGENT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1D. Kerr 543427 0/044

 4 LIGHT DUTIES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R3, P 6P 6P M/1H. Munn 549882 0/044

 5 JACOBITE MAC 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1D. Kerr 540528 0/035
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 1 JABENI Weighted points score WPK, 27/08/2022, R10, M 1M 3P 2M 1/2B. Moroney 525218 18/11296
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Div Wins /
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 1 BANG BANG BYE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 3/1/2B. Moroney 537896 8/5186
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 1 HERE COMES BUDDY Last start placegetter DUB, 27/08/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 542371 7/4270
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 1 SUPREME SWORD Last start winner GUN, 25/08/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2G. Kilpatrick 547783 3/2228

 2 TOTAL BOGLE Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1L. Winter 530446 5/3252

 3 FAKE FAKE FAKE Last start placegetter GUN, 18/08/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 3Y 5/3E. Pomfrett 532038 4/1176

 4 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1M. Craig 523871 11/6136

 5 MEAN POP Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2M. Mabbott 540963 4/2112

 6 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3111

 7 ZIPPING TRISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3G. Muller 527376 2/175
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 1 HOOKED ON PRISSY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/08/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 3P M/1S. Noad 550770 0/090
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